
HOLIDAY LIST FOR 2019 

 

S/No. Occasion / Festival Month & date Day 

1 Republic Day 26thJanuary Saturday 

2 Nyokum  26th February Tuesday 

3 Holi 20st March Wednesday 

4 Mahavir Jayanti 17th April Wednesday 

5 Good Friday 19th April Friday 

6 Buddha Purnima 18th May Saturday 

7 Eid-ul-Fitar 5thJune Wednesday 

8 Eid-ul-Zuha (Bakr Id) 12th August Monday 

9 Independence Day 15thAugust Thursday 

10 Muharram 10th September Tuesday 

11 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi 2nd October Wednesday 

12 Dussehra (Maha Navami) 7th October Monday 

13 Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi)  8th October Tuesday 

14 Diwali (Deepavali) 27th October Sunday 

15 Eid-e-Milad (Prophet Mohammad’s 

Birthday) 

10th November Sunday 

16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 12th November Tuesday 

17 Christmas day 25thDecember Wednesday 

Note: Director’s Discretion: Any Two days 

 


